UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, DAVIS

CONFERENCES & MEETINGS




UCDAVIS fifrone (530)747-3851

ADDRESS
CONFERENCE AnD 116.A Street
EVENT SERVICES Davis, CA 95616

E-MAIL events@ucdavis.edu
WEBSITE events.ucdavis.edu

ABOUT US

Welcome to UC Davis! The university campus is located in the
heart of northern California and is only a short drive from world
renowned destinations like Sacramento, San Francisco, and Lake
Tahoe.

Set in a college town abundant with charm, UC Davis offers
versatile event venues. From formal to casual and everything
in between, this celebrated university has a facility to suit any
event. International conferences, regional tradeshows, and

company retreats are just a few examples of events we host.

Look no further than UC Davis for your next event.Everything

you need is already here.

UCDAVIS

CONFERENCE ano EVENT SERVICES

“See No Evil/Hear No:Evil” sculpture by Robert Arneson

SERVICES & REQUIREMENTS

Registration
Our team can arrange for online and/or on-site registration,

mailing, and credit card processing.

Lodging
UC Davis offers traditional dormitory-style housing, as well as

the Hyatt Place hotel on-campus.

Rentals
Our preferred vendors can provide a range of items (e.g.

tables, chairs, lighting) to enhance your event.

Insurance
You may provide a certificate of insurance from your provider

or purchase it from the University.

Catering and Alcohol
Food must be provided and served by a UC Davis registered

caterer. Alcohol service requires a permit.

NOTE: Listed capacities are for conference or classroom set-ups.
Please consult with your coordinator for more information and

current prices.
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ALUMNI CENTER

The ambience of this

beautiful and versatile facility
is enhanced by rich interior
details. These include two art
galleries, a tree-lined patio,
and a garden leading to the

UC Davis Arboretum.
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MEMORIAL UNION
The MU is the hub of life

on-campus. Host your event
in the versatile meeting rooms
and enjoy the benefits of the
on-site campus bookstore and
student-run Coffee House.

PUTAH CREEK LODGE

Nestled in the Arboretum,
this lodge is known for its
charm. A barbeque, picnic
area, amphitheater, and
fire pit further enhance the
lodge’s delightful character.
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Room Name

Alpha Gamma Rho Hall
Founders Board Room
Allewelt Conf. Room
West Conf. Room

Block CA Conf. Room

Room Name
De Carli
Fielder

Garrison
King
MUIL
Smith

Special Events Room

Facility Info

Square Feet
Lecture
Conference
Banquet
Classroom

Reception

Capacity

105
28
12
12
12

Capacity

35
21
24
48
117
32
35

Capacity
1551 ft?
130
44
100
78
200

THE ARC

Turn up the glamour in the
impressive ARC Ballroom with
its elegant pendant lights,
spacious rooms, and extensive
lobby. Adjacent meeting rooms

offer convenient break-out

spaces for smaller activities.

Room Name
Ballroom A&B
Ballroom A

Ballroom B
Meeting Room #1
Meeting Room #2

STUDENT COMMUNITY CENTER

Found at the heart of campus,
this Platinum LEED certified
facility offers more than 4,800
square feet of event space

and fosters a welcoming and
inclusive atmosphere for all
those who visit.

CONFERENCE CENTER

This state-of-the-art learning and

meeting complex is a blend of

comfort, versatility, and style. The

center includes a versitile ballroom,

as well as multiple meeting and

conference rooms to choose from.
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Room Name
Multipurpose Room
Meeting Room A
Meeting Room B
Meeting Room C
Meeting Room D
Meeting Room E

Room Name
Ballroom ABC
Ballroom A
Ballroom B
Ballroom C
Conf. Room A
Conf. Room B

Capacity

160
96
56
25
15

Capacity

72
15
15
15
48
20

Capacity
180
61
76
61
32
32
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