

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, DAVIS

CONFERENCES & MEETINGS



CONFERENCE AND EVENT SERVICES

TELEPHONE (530) 747-3851
ADDRESS 116 A Street

Davis, CA 95616

E-MAIL WEBSITE events@ucdavis.edu events.ucdavis.edu

ABOUT US

Welcome to UC Davis! The university campus is located in the heart of northern California and is only a short drive from world renowned destinations like Sacramento, San Francisco, and Lake Tahoe.

Set in a college town abundant with charm, UC Davis offers versatile event venues. From formal to casual and everything in between, this celebrated university has a facility to suit any event. International conferences, regional tradeshows, and company retreats are just a few examples of events we host.

Look no further than UC Davis for your next event. Everything you need is already here.

SERVICES & REQUIREMENTS

Registration

Our team can arrange for online and/or on-site registration, mailing, and credit card processing.

Lodging

UC Davis offers traditional dormitory-style housing, as well as the Hyatt Place hotel on-campus.

Rentals

Our preferred vendors can provide a range of items (e.g. tables, chairs, lighting) to enhance your event.

Insurance

You may provide a certificate of insurance from your provider or purchase it from the University.

Catering and Alcohol

Food must be provided and served by a UC Davis registered caterer. Alcohol service requires a permit.

NOTE: Listed capacities are for conference or classroom set-ups. Please consult with your coordinator for more information and current prices.

EVENTS.UCDAVIS.EDU



ALUMNI CENTER

The ambience of this beautiful and versatile facility is enhanced by rich interior details. These include two art galleries, a tree-lined patio, and a garden leading to the UC Davis Arboretum.

Room Name	Capacity
Alpha Gamma Rho Hall	105
Founders Board Room	28
Allewelt Conf. Room	12
West Conf. Room	12
Block CA Conf. Room	12



THE ARC

Turn up the glamour in the impressive ARC Ballroom with its elegant pendant lights, spacious rooms, and extensive lobby. Adjacent meeting rooms offer convenient break-out spaces for smaller activities.

Room Name	Capacity
Ballroom A&B	160
Ballroom A	96
Ballroom B	56
Meeting Room #1	25
Meeting Room #2	15



MEMORIAL UNION

The MU is the hub of life on-campus. Host your event in the versatile meeting rooms and enjoy the benefits of the on-site campus bookstore and student-run Coffee House.

Room Name	Capacity
De Carli	35
Fielder	21
Garrison	24
King	48
MUII	117
Smith	32
Special Events Room	35



STUDENT COMMUNITY CENTER

Found at the heart of campus, this Platinum LEED certified facility offers more than 4,800 square feet of event space and fosters a welcoming and inclusive atmosphere for all those who visit.

Room Name	Capacity
Multipurpose Room	72
Meeting Room A	15
Meeting Room B	15
Meeting Room C	15
Meeting Room D	48
Meeting Room E	20



PUTAH CREEK LODGE

Nestled in the Arboretum, this lodge is known for its charm. A barbeque, picnic area, amphitheater, and fire pit further enhance the lodge's delightful character.

Facility Info	Capacity
Square Feet	1551 ft²
Lecture	130
Conference	44
Banquet	100
Classroom	78
Reception	200



CONFERENCE CENTER

This state-of-the-art learning and meeting complex is a blend of comfort, versatility, and style. The center includes a versitile ballroom, as well as multiple meeting and conference rooms to choose from.

Room Name	Capacity
Ballroom ABC	180
Ballroom A	61
Ballroom B	76
Ballroom C	61
Conf. Room A	32
Conf. Room B	32